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Iowa
Iowa Senator Joe Bolkcom Iowa Senate District 43
	Legislative Email:
	joe.bolkcom@legis.iowa.gov

	Capitol Phone:
	515.281.3221


Senator Zach Walls Iowa Senate District 37
	Legislative Email:
	zach.wahls@legis.iowa.gov

	Capitol Phone:
	515.281.3371



Senator Kevin Kinney Iowa Senate District 39
	Legislative Email:
	kevin.kinney@legis.iowa.gov

	
	

	Capitol Phone:
	515.281.3371



Iowa Representative Mary Mascher   Iowa House District 86
	Legislative Email:
	mary.mascher@legis.iowa.gov


Capitol phone: 515.281.3221
	

	

	

	



	

	

	

	


Iowa Representative Dave Jacoby Iowa House District 74
	Legislative Email:
	david.jacoby@legis.iowa.gov

	Capitol Phone:
	515.281.3221



Iowa Representative Jarad Klein Iowa House District 78
	Legislative Email:
	jarad.klein@legis.iowa.gov

	Capital Phone 515.281.3221

	

	
	


Iowa Representative Amy Nielsen  Iowa House District 77
Amy.Nielsen@legis.iowa.gov
Capital phone: 515.281.3221

Iowa Representative Bobby Kaufmann House District 73
Legislative email  bobby.kaufmann@legis.iowa.gov 
Capital phone 515.281.3221

Us
Senator Chuck Grassley

"Senator Chuck Grassley" <senator@grassley.senate.gov>,
Des Moines
721 Federal Building
210 Walnut Street
Des Moines, IA 50309
Phone: 515-288-1145
 D.C. Office
Washington DC
135 Hart Senate Office Building
Washington, D.C. 20510
Phone: 202-224-3744


Senator Joni Ernst

"Senator Joni K. Ernst" <Senator@Ernst.senate.gov>,
730 Hart Senate Office Building
Washington, DC 20510
Phone: (202) 224-3254

733 Federal Building
210 Walnut Street
Des Moines, IA 50309
Phone: (515) 284-4574

111 Seventh Avenue SE
Suite 480
Cedar Rapids, IA 52401
Phone: (319) 365-4504


US Representative
Dave Loebseck 2nd Congressional District
"Rep. Dave Loebsack" <Rep.Loebsack@mail.house.gov>,
Iowa City office 125 South Dubuque St  Iowa City 52240    319-351-0789
Washington, DC Office  1211 Longworth House Office Building  Washington, DC 20515 Phone: (202) 225-6576
